
2011-12 Notre Dame Men’s Tennis Schedule
Fall Schedule
Date Opponent Location Time
Sept. 16-18 (Fri.-Sun.) at Illini Invitational Chicago, Ill. All Day
Sept. 22-25 (Thurs.-Sun.) at Napa Valley USTA/ITA Invitational St. Helens, Calif. All Day
Sept. 23-25 (Fri.-Sun.) Tom Fallon Invitational Notre Dame, Ind. All Day
Oct. 6-9 (Thurs.-Sun.) ITA All-American Championships Tulsa, Okla. All Day
Oct. 13-17 (Thurs.-Sun.) Midwest Singles/Doubles Championships Columbus, Ohio All Day
Nov. 3-6 (Thurs.-Sun.) Minnesota Invitational Minneapolis, Minn. All Day

Spring Schedule
Date Opponent Location Time
Jan. 15 (Sun.) Illinois State Notre Dame, Ind. 9 a.m.
Jan. 15 (Sun.) Toledo Notre Dame, Ind. 6 p.m.
Jan. 20 (Fri.) William & Mary Notre Dame, Ind. 6 p.m.
Jan. 22 (Sun.) at Illinois Champaign, Ill. 4 p.m.
Jan. 28 (Sat.) vs Indiana Columbus, Ohio 10 a.m.
Jan. 29 (Sun.) vs Ohio State/Cornell Winner Columbus, Ohio TBA
Feb. 3 (Fri.) at North Carolina Chapel Hill, N.C. 4 p.m.
Feb. 5 (Sun.) at Duke Durham, N.C. Noon
Feb. 7 (Tues.) at Northwestern Evanston, Ill. TBA
Feb. 10 (Fri.) Wisconsin Notre Dame, Ind. 4 p.m.
Feb. 12 (Sun.) Kentucky Notre Dame, Ind. Noon
Feb. 12 (Sun.) IUPUI Notre Dame, Ind. 6 p.m.
Feb. 17-20 (Fri.-Mon.) USTA/ITA National Team Indoor Charlottesville, Va. All Day
Feb. 18 (Sat.) at Michigan Ann Arbor, Mich. 6 p.m.
Feb. 26 (Sun.) Michigan State Notre Dame, Ind. 10 a.m.
Feb. 26 (Sun.) Marquette Notre Dame, Ind. 5 p.m.
March 3 (Sat.) Ohio State Notre Dame, Ind. 11 a.m.
March 4 (Sun.) Maryland Notre Dame, Ind. 11 a.m.
March 13 (Tues.) at USTA National Junior Team Boca Raton, Fla. TBA
March 17 (Sat.) at South Florida Tampa, Fla. 1 p.m.
March 31 (Sat.) Ball State Notre Dame, Ind. 1 p.m.
March 31 (Sat.) St. Bonaventure Notre Dame, Ind. 6 p.m.
April 4 (Wed.) DePaul Notre Dame, Ind. 4 p.m.
April 7 (Sat.) at SMU Dallas, Texas 1 p.m.
April 9 (Mon.) at Texas A&M College Station, Texas 6 p.m.
April 14 (Sat.) Louisville Notre Dame, Ind. 1 p.m.
April 21-22 (Sat.-Sun.) BIG EAST Championships Tampa, Fla. All Day
May 11-12 (Fri.-Sat.) NCAA 1st-2nd Rounds TBA TBA
May 17-28 (Thurs.-Mon.) NCAA Round of 16/Individuals Athens, Ga. TBA

*All Times Eastern
*Dates/Start Times Subject to Change


